
Day 8:30 –
9:00

9:00 –
9:30

9:30 –
10:30

10:30 –
10:45

10:45 –
11:15

11:15 –
12:15

12:15 –
1:00

1:10 –
1:15

1:15 – 2:15 2:15 – 3:10

Monday Registration
Morning
Maths
TT Rockstars
Handwriting

English English

Singing 
Practice 
10:00 –
10:30

Break Guided 
Reading

Maths Lunch Registration

Shared Read

X tables

Music/French PE

Tuesday Registration
Morning 
Maths
TT Rockstars
Handwriting

RE RE Break SPAG

X tables

Maths/R
E

Lunch Guided 
Reading

Maths History

Wednesday Registration
Morning 
Maths
TT Rockstars
Handwriting

Guided 
Reading

English Break SPAG

X tables

Maths Lunch Registration

Shared Read

X tables

RE Science

Thursday Registration
Morning 
Maths
TT Rockstars
Handwriting

Guided 
Reading

English Break SPAG

X tables

Maths Lunch Registration

Shared Read

X tables

Computing
PE

Friday Registration
Morning 
Maths
TT Rockstars
Handwriting

PSHE English Break PSHE Maths Lunch Registration

Shared Read

X tables

ART Golden time –
2:00 – 2:30

Assembly 2:30 –

Year 4 Timetable – Autumn 1
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