Year 4 Timetable – Autumn 1

TT Rockstars Handwriting

Day	8:30 –	9:00 -	9:30 –	10:30 -	10:45 –	11.15	12.15	1.10	1:15 – 2:15	2.15 2.10
Day	9:00	9:00 –	10:30	10:30 –	10:45 –	11:15 – 12:15	12:15 – 1:00	1:10 – 1:15	1.13 – 2.13	2:15 – 3:10
Monday	Registration Morning Maths TT Rockstars Handwriting	English	English Singing Practice 10:00 – 10:30	Break	Guided Reading	Maths	Lunch	Registration Shared Read X tables	Music/French	PE
Tuesday	Registration Morning Maths TT Rockstars Handwriting	RE	RE	Break	SPAG X tables	Maths/R E	Lunch	Guided Reading	Maths	History
Wednesday	Registration Morning Maths TT Rockstars Handwriting	Guided Reading	English	Break	SPAG X tables	Maths	Lunch	Registration Shared Read X tables	RE	Science
Thursday	Registration Morning Maths TT Rockstars Handwriting	Guided Reading	English	Break	SPAG X tables	Maths	Lunch	Registration Shared Read X tables	Computing	PE
Friday	Registration Morning Maths	PSHE	English	Break	PSHE	Maths	Lunch	Registration Shared Read	ART	Golden time – 2:00 – 2:30

Assembly 2:30 -

X tables